PACK P/M
1 Side Rail(w/Inserts)(L=958mm) B050-271/272 R69268
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
4 F M
2 Slat Assembly(w/Velcro)(L=985mm)/6pcs B050-271 R68631 Wood 2 K M
3 Slat Assembly(w/Velcro)(L=1366mm)/6pcs B050-272 R68632 Wood 2 K M
4 Slat Support Rail(w/Velcro)(L=912mm) B050-271/272 R68633 Wood 4 K M
5 Footboard(w/Inserts)(L=1187mm) B050-271 R69269
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
6 Footboard(w/Inserts)(L=1568mm) B050-272 R69270
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Cleaning Code: W
1 K M
7 Footboard Foot (w/Dowel) B050-271/272 R68636 Wood 2 F M
8 Back Cover (1297x1004mm) B050-271 R68637
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
1 F P
9 Back Cover (1678x1004mm) B050-272 R68638
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
1 F P
10 Headboard Foot (w/Dowel) B050-271/272 R68639 Wood 2 F M
11 Side Rail Support Leg (L=128mm) B050-271/272 R68640 Wood 2 F M
12 Center Slat Support Rail(w/Inserts)(L=924mm) OLD B050-272 R68641 Wood 2 K M
12 Center Slat Support Rail(w/Inserts)(L=924mm) NEW B050-272 R75050 Wood 2 K M
13 Center Leg(w/Insert)(L=71mm) B050-272 R68642 Wood 6 F M
14 Left Hook (w/Screws) B050-271/272 R62935 Metal 2 G P
15 Right Hook (w/Screws) B050-271/272 R62936 Metal 2 G P
16 Connecting Plate (110x40x3mm) OLD B050-272 R68643 Metal 2 G P
16 Connecting Plate (81x40x3mm) NEW B050-271 R75051 Metal 2 G P
16 Connecting Plate (81x40x3mm) NEW B050-272 R75051 Metal 4 G P
17 Adjustable Leveler (1/4inx25mm) B050-272 R50401 Plastic+Metal 6 G P
18 D-Nut (5/16in x 13mm) B050-271/272 R68644 Metal 4 G P
19 D-Nut (5/16in x 20mm) B050-271/272 R52303 Metal 8 G P
20 D-Nut (1/4in x 17mm) B050-271 R51132 Metal 36 G P
20 D-Nut (1/4in x 17mm) B050-272 R51132 Metal 46 G P
21 Insert (1/4in x 17mm) B050-272 R17387 Metal 4 G P
22 Hardware Pack OLD B050-271 R68645
1/4inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
1/4inx45mm Allen Bolt (20)
5/16inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
5/16inx50mm Allen Bolt (4)
1/4in Flat washer (28)
1/4in Lock washer (28)
5/16in Flat washer (12)
5/16in Lock washer (12)
4mm Allen wrench (1)
10x30mm Dowel (4)
1 G P
22 Hardware Pack NEW B050-271 R75052
1/4inx25mm Allen Bolt (12)
1/4inx45mm Allen Bolt (20)
5/16inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
5/16inx50mm Allen Bolt (4)
1/4in Flat washer (28)
1/4in Lock washer (28)
5/16in Flat washer (12)
5/16in Lock washer (12)
4mm Allen wrench (1)
10x30mm Dowel (4)
1 G P
November 2022All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MRP#
MODEL #: B050-271/272
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MATERIAL QTY.
PACK P/M
23 Hardware Pack OLD B050-272 R68646
1/4inx25mm Allen Bolt (12)
1/4inx45mm Allen Bolt (22)
5/16inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
5/16inx50mm Allen Bolt (4)
1/4in Flat washer (38)
1/4in Lock washer (36)
5/16in Flat washer (12)
5/16in Lock washer (12)
4mm Allen wrench (1)
1/4in Hex Nut (2)
M10 Open Wrench (1)
10x30mm Dowel (4)
1 G P
23 Hardware Pack NEW B050-272 R75053
1/4inx25mm Allen Bolt (16)
1/4inx45mm Allen Bolt (22)
5/16inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
5/16inx50mm Allen Bolt (4)
1/4in Flat washer (38)
1/4in Lock washer (36)
5/16in Flat washer (12)
5/16in Lock washer (12)
4mm Allen wrench (1)
1/4in Hex Nut (2)
M10 Open Wrench (1)
10x30mm Dowel (4)
1 G P
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B050-271/272
NOTE: Parts # 12,16,22,23 NEW effective starting serial#: 667041500235
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. November 2022 Page 2 Of 2
8,9
10
11
12
13
1
2
4
5
7
3
6
1514
16 17
18,19,20
21 22,23
B050-272B050-271